Chefs Uniforms Catelogue
Conference & Training Furniture
Contents:
Configuration Examples
Conference Chairs
Conference Tables & Accessories
Training & Education
3

Conference & Training Furniture Catalogue
Conference Chairs
Order Code Description
EN54001 Burgundy
EN54002 Black
EN54003 Royal Blue
CECO17DBL Black
CECO17DBLU Blue
CECO17DBU Burgundy
CECO17BBL Black
CECO17BBLU Blue
CECO17BBU Burgundy
EN54042 Black
EN54043 Royal Blue
EN54041 Burgundy
EN54052 Black

Conference & Training Furniture Catalogue
Education and Training Furniture
Order Code Description
CO-SD-01 S/DESK (S/WOOD)      550X450X650H
CO-SD-02 S/DESK (S/WOOD)       550X450X750H
CO-SD-03 S/DESK (S/WOOD)       750X450X750H
CO-SD-04 S/DESK (S/WOOD)      1000X450X575H
CO-SD-05 S/DESK(S/WOOD)      1000X450X650H
CO-SD-06 S/DESK (S/WOOD)      1200X450X750H
EN44011 Width 750 x Depth 500 x Height 722 - Mahogany
EN44010 Width 750 x Depth 500 x Height 722 - Oak
EN44012 Width 750 x Depth 500 x Height 722 - Cherry
EN44013 Width 750 x Depth 500 x Height 722 - Maple
EN44014 Width 750 x Depth 500 x Height 722 - White
CO-CD-6SU C/DESK (S/WOOD) 600X450X750H
CO-CD-12SU C/DESK (S/WOOD) 1200X450X750H
EN44001 Width 1500 x Depth 750 x Height 722 - Mahogany
EN44002 Width 1500 x Depth 750 x Height 722 - Oak
EN44003 Width 1500 x Depth 750 x Height 722 - Cherry
EN44004 Width 1500 x Depth 750 x Height 722 - Maple
EN44005 Width 1500 x Depth 750 x Height 722 - White
CO-TD-01 T/DESK (2DRAW) S/Wood1500X850X750H
CO-TD-02 T/DESK (3DRAW) S/Wood 1500X850X750H
CO-TD-03 T/DESK (2DRAW) S/Wood 1800X850X750H
CO-TD-04 T/DESK (3DRAW) S/Wood 1800X850X750H
EN43032 900X600X730H Mahogany
EN43031 900X600X730H Oak
EN43030 900X600X730H Cherry
EN43033 900X600X730H Maple
16mm Melamine; 22mm Square Tube; Knock Down;
Adjustable ferrules; 32mm Steel Legs; 16mm Melamine top
Teachers Desk
Student Work Station
Frame 32mm tubing, powder coated
School Desk
Pupils Desk
Combination Desks
Teachers Desk
Superwood; Frame 25mm tubing, powder coated grey
Adjustable ferrules; 32mm Steel Legs; 16mm Melamine top
22mm Superwood; 32mm Round Tubing; Powder coating - 60-70
micron; Light Grey
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
164
18Umoya Unlimited
Soft Seating Furniture Catalogue
Education and Training Furniture
Order Code Description
CO-SC-01 S/CHAIR 325H
CO-SC-02 S/CHAIR 375H
CO-SC-03 S/CHAIR 450H
EN54015 Burgandy
EN54016 Blue
EN54017 Black
School Chair